
Yıl İlk Okuma Son Okuma Ilk Endeks Son Endeks M3 Toplam 
1 Ocak 2017 19.12.2016 23.01.2017 8134 8258 124 836 TL
2 Şubat 2017 23.01.2017 18.02.2017 8258 8357 99 679 TL
3 Mart 2017 18.02.2017 23.03.2017 8357 8474 117 815 TL
4 Nisan 2017 23.03.2017 21.04.2017 8474 8571 97 682 TL
5 Mayıs 2017 21.04.2017 23.05.2017 8571 8585 14 106 TL
6 Haziran 2017 23.05.2017 19.06.2017 8585 8777 192 1.366 TL
7 Temmuz 2017 19.06.2017 21.07.2017 8777 8866 89 639 TL
8 Ağustos 2017 21.07.2017 18.08.2017 8866 8939 73 523 TL
9 Eylül 2017 18.08.2017 20.09.2017 8939 9029 90 647 TL

10 Ekim 2017 20.09.2017 21.10.2017 9029 9137 108 779 TL
11 Kasım 2017 21.10.2017 18.11.2017 9137 9245 108 789 TL
12 Aralık 2017 18.11.2017 20.12.2017 9246 9361 115 862 TL

Toplam 1226 8.723 TL
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